
Show #111122: CRCHA Show #8 (11/11/2022-11/12/2022)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 145.50 Lilia Kapuniai$1064.00

2T 51 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 145.00 Kristy Johnson$741.00

2T 85 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 145.00 Jenna Stolting$741.00

4 97 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 144.50 Mike Brautovich$456.00

5T 38 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews$199.50

5T 113 Shined Wright Corrie Brock 144.00 Corrie Brock$199.50

5T 120 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 144.00 Samantha Biller$199.50

5T 28 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 144.00 Daniel J Perez$199.50

9 10 Catbnimblecatbquick Pam Grimshaw 142.00 Jason Grimshaw

10 112 Mei Time Corrie Brock 141.00 Corrie Brock

11 81 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 140.50 Kim Boydstun

12 53 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 140.00 John Showalter

13 37 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 138.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

14T 159 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 137.50 Imperial Ranch

14T 96 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 137.50 Mike Brautovich

16 109 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 137.00 Mel Smith

17 69 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 136.50 Andrew Meinhold

18 133 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 136.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

19 14 Ruby Merada Amanda Dingley 135.00 Amanda Dingley

20T 33 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Occhipinti 133.50 K'Lynn Occhipinti

20T 52 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 133.50 Loretta Showalter

22 86 Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti 68.00 Kristin M Bacchetti

23 99 Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell 65.00 M Bar C Farms Inc

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 51 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 145.00 Kristy Johnson

2 85 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 145.00 Jenna Stolting

3T 57 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.50 Cheri Barnes

3T 97 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 144.50 Mike Brautovich

5T 38 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews

5T 113 Shined Wright Corrie Brock 144.00 Corrie Brock

5T 120 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 144.00 Samantha Biller

5T 28 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 144.00 Daniel J Perez

9 112 Mei Time Corrie Brock 141.00 Corrie Brock

10 81 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 140.50 Kim Boydstun

11 53 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 140.00 John Showalter

12 37 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 138.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

13 96 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 137.50 Mike Brautovich

14 109 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 137.00 Mel Smith

15 69 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 136.50 Andrew Meinhold

16 133 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 136.00 David & Sherrie Aquino

17 14 Ruby Merada Amanda Dingley 135.00 Amanda Dingley

18T 33 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Occhipinti 133.50 K'Lynn Occhipinti

18T 52 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 133.50 Loretta Showalter
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20 86 Im Kinda Smooth Kristin M Bacchetti 68.00 Kristin M Bacchetti

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 145.50 Lilia Kapuniai$285.00

2 85 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 145.00 Jenna Stolting$237.50

3 57 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 144.50 Cheri Barnes$190.00

4 38 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews$142.50

5 34 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson 140.50 Natascha Stevenson$95.00

6 47 Gypsy In The Bud Madelyn Bloom 140.00 Madelyn Bloom

7T 37 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 138.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

7T 65 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas 138.00 Sabrina Thomas

9 159 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 137.50 Imperial Ranch

10 21 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 137.00 Monica Etcheverry

11 40 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 136.00 Serafina Madonna

12 33 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Occhipinti 133.50 K'Lynn Occhipinti

13 50 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 130.50 Amy Etcheverry

14 99 Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell 65.00 M Bar C Farms Inc

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 145.50 Lilia Kapuniai

2 85 Kit Kat Royal Jenna Stolting 145.00 Jenna Stolting

3 38 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews

4 70 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 143.50 Jenna Fitzpatrick

5 34 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson 140.50 Natascha Stevenson

6T 47 Gypsy In The Bud Madelyn Bloom 140.00 Madelyn Bloom

6T 55 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 140.00 Christina Ruddy

8 125 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 139.00 Shawna & Raymond

9 37 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 138.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

10T 21 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 137.00 Monica Etcheverry

10T 115 Haida Heart Laura Matta 137.00 Laura Matta

12 40 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 136.00 Serafina Madonna

13T 126 Gottagetalittleoak Shawna Lamarsh 130.50 Raymond & Shawna

13T 50 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 130.50 Amy Etcheverry

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 145.50 Lilia Kapuniai$350.00

2 38 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews$275.00

3 98 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 142.00 Analina Porsch$212.50

4T 44 Stylish And Tuff Ashley Jackson 140.50 Kathleen Jackson$131.25

4T 59 One Time Reno Becky Clark 140.50 Becky Clark$131.25

6 47 Gypsy In The Bud Madelyn Bloom 140.00 Madelyn Bloom$87.50

7 23 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 139.50 Gerrica Manda$62.50

8 82 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 139.00 Suzette Overgaag

9 65 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas 138.00 Sabrina Thomas

10T 62 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 137.50 Melony & Terry Reed

10T 159 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 137.50 Imperial Ranch
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12T 92 Joaquina Lena Becky Patton 137.00 Becky Patton

12T 32 CP Smokin Boon Jessica Mohr 137.00 Jessica Mohr

14 40 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 136.00 Serafina Madonna

15 84 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 135.50 Tootie Truesdell

16 22 Crackers On My Lips Anna Rippy 135.00 Anna Rippy

17T 12 NQH Starlights Cat Gayle Davis 132.00 Gayle Davis

17T 141 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 132.00 Liz Hudson

19 142 Gwen Stefvonnie Liz Hudson 131.50 Liz Varin

20 117 Smokinlilreinmaker Jim Kourafas 128.00 Jim Kourafas

21 2 RCY Kingsilver Enoch Robert Pearce 67.50 Robert Pearce

22 99 Ruby Red Jewels Elizabeth Mitchell 65.00 M Bar C Farms Inc

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 Verysmart N Stunning Lilia Kapuniai 145.50 Lilia Kapuniai

2 38 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews

3 1 Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby 142.50 Amie Canby

4 98 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 142.00 Analina Porsch

5T 35 Sweet Little Ruby John Stevenson 140.50 John Stevenson

5T 44 Stylish And Tuff Ashley Jackson 140.50 Kathleen Jackson

5T 93 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 140.50 Angelia Kourafas

5T 59 One Time Reno Becky Clark 140.50 Becky Clark

9T 47 Gypsy In The Bud Madelyn Bloom 140.00 Madelyn Bloom

9T 31 Justlikeuonlypretier Keri Tienken 140.00 Keri Tienken

11 23 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 139.50 Gerrica Manda

12 82 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 139.00 Suzette Overgaag

13 25 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 138.00 Kelly Roemer

14 115 Haida Heart Laura Matta 137.00 Laura Matta

15 40 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 136.00 Serafina Madonna

16T 84 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 135.50 Tootie Truesdell

16T 4 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 135.50 Melissa Alvarez

16T 119 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 135.50 Susan Baclawski

19 22 Crackers On My Lips Anna Rippy 135.00 Anna Rippy

20 5 SJR Diamond Run Jillian Classen 134.50 Jillian Classen

21 30 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 133.50 Keri Tienken

22 107 Cats Meradaleena Bruce Thompson 132.50 Bruce & Jill Thompson

23 141 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 132.00 Liz Hudson

24 142 Gwen Stefvonnie Liz Hudson 131.50 Liz Varin

25 2 RCY Kingsilver Enoch Robert Pearce 67.50 Robert Pearce

26 124 Ben Elizabeth Biller 64.50 Elizabeth Biller

NP 18 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome 0.00 Sally Rome


